Clt Classe
1 OPEN

2 OPEN

3 OPEN

4 X30

5 OPEN
6 X30.G
7 X30.G

8 X30.G
9 X30.G
10 X30.G
11 X30.G
12 X30.G

NO

30

94

46

18
16
71

68
10
56
3
41

Sens Trophy 3' journée + CR/BFC 6' journée
X30 / X30G. / Open

Pilote

107 GRANDRY Alain

BOURGIN
Antonin

RENAUDIN
Patrice

MARTIN
Benjamin
FRANCISCO
Emidio

PLAT Gabriel
L'ORPHELIN Guy

ROUSSET Regis
MERLE Pascal
CHALEARD Gilles

BOUISSET André

BUSSERET
Emmanuel

Finale
Classement .
A.S.K. Ligue Chassis Tours
Sens 16
Angerville 16
Wissous 16
JBH 16
Sens 16
Chalon 16
Val de 16
Saone
Val de 16
Saone
Sens 16
Val de 15
Saone
Sens 15
Val de 8
Saone

Meilleur tour : 30 BOURGIN Antonin - 44.670

http://crkart.fr/result11/re1142/bfcx30c2.html
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M.Tour
44.676

Ecart

44.670 +0.113
45.412 +9.665
45.849 +15.853

46.527 +33.390
46.569 +35.468
47.174 +37.011

46.873 +39.244
47.170 +40.612
48.476 +1 Tour
49.576 +1 Tour

47282 _*8
Tours
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